
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-Z9, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091.

CORRIGENDUM -II
(DATE CORRTGENDUM)

TO

BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

fILi

One time repairing and there after Comprehensive Annual Maintenance (CAMC) of Split type Air
Conditioning Machines installed at Basirhat Super Speciality Hospital, District: North 24 PGS.

Bid Ref. No: wBMSCL / NtT-346/2025,Date-29/04/2025

Tender ID: 2025 WBMSC 840779 1.



Section
sl.
No.

Page
No.

Clause/
Sl. No.

Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision

Particularssl.
No.

Particulars Date & Time

il

Date of uploading of
N.l.T and Tender
Documents (online)

30/04/2025 at 03.00
p.m.

Sl. No.

i)
Date of uploading of
N.l.T and Tender
Documents (online) 30/04/2025 at 03.00 p.m

llruI
Documents Sell
ulJwtuudu 5tdr I
online

Date & place for opening
of financial proposal

30/04/2025 at4.00
p.m.

To be notified later vi)

Documents Sell /
Juwrriuati siar i, tiatc
online

Date & place for opening
of financial proposal

Il)30 i44i2025 ar 4.00 p

I 6

16. IMPORTANT
INFORMATION

B. DATE & TIME
SCHEDULE

16(B)

vi) To be notified later

iii)
Bid Submission Upload
Start date (online) 30/04/2025 at5.00

p.m.

ivl
Bid Submission Upload

End date (online)
t4/oS /zozS at
03.00 P.M.

v)

Date & Place for
Opening of Technical bid
(online) for the Bidders

ts/os/2o25 at
o3.00 P.M.

iii )
Bid Submission Upload
Start date [online)

30/04/2025 at 5.00 p.m

iv)
Bid Submission Upload

End date (onlineJ
27/05/2025 at
03.00 P.M.

v)

Date & Place for Opening

of Technical bid (online)

for the Bidders

22/05/2025 at
03.oo P.M.

Con tant Executive Engineer MSCL

ll,

I


